
Show #B0692 (Allen R Walton): NCRCHA Spring Spect - HS2 - AQHA B0962 (05/15/2016)

90. AQHAC 1340: Reining (Rein) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 486 Electric Moon Shine Chris Croft 70.50 Lazy K Ranch (Kevin Kerr)1.00

2 483 Top Gun Whiskey Chris Croft 70.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.50

3 584 SantaBroughtMeCash Chris Croft 69.50 David A Albrecht0.00

4 578 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder 67.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson0.00

5 506 Foxy Pine Mccuen Lance Scheffel 67.00 Kae Luchtel0.00

91. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining (Rein) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 71.00 Helen Lauth$50.00 0.00

2 499 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 68.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

92. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining (Rein) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 525 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 71.00 Helen Lauth1.00

2 504 A Bit Too Smart Kim Deters 70.00 Kim Deters0.50

3 521 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 69.50 Emily Saffert0.00

4 499 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 68.00 Mary VanTassel0.00

5 522 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 66.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

6 606 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 65.00 Bridgette Hemmesch0.00

93. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining (Rein) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 601 Earls Gone Hollywood Logan Hendricks 58.50 Laura Ellen Hendricks$20.00 0.00

2 495 Itchi Mint Katie Udell 0.00 Scott Udell0.00
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96. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 516 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 146.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg Jim Falls, WI$418.75 0.00

2 502 CowculationsTo Shine Lance Scheffel 137.00 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN$251.25 0.00

3 515 Built By Peppy Lance Scheffel 136.00 Eleanor Hamilton Minneapolsi, MN$167.50 0.00

4 501 RGTooShinyToDry Lance Scheffel 134.50 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN0.00

5 485 Winstons The Boss Chris Croft 132.50 Jerry Brunsvold Lake Mills, IA0.00

98. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 516 Kickoff Time Lance Scheffel 146.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg Jim Falls, WI2.00

2 575 Flo With It Kevin Vesey 139.00 Tanya Ammon Anamoose, ND1.00

 3 528 SC Mister Dual Pep Amy B Marx 135.50 Cody M Marx Oconomowoc, WI0.50

 4 486 Electric Moon Shine Chris Croft 135.50 Lazy K Ranch (Kevin Kerr) Postville, IA0.00

5 572 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 134.00 Abby Suvada Colfax, WI0.00

6T 578 HVQ Bill Cody Billy Yoder 132.50 Brent & Kelly Johnson Black River Falls, WI0.00

6T 483 Top Gun Whiskey Chris Croft 132.50 Jodie & Warren Woronecki Hebron, ND0.00

6T 485 Winstons The Boss Chris Croft 132.50 Jerry Brunsvold Lake Mills, IA0.00

9 484 Ladysparklesndiamond Chris Croft 132.00 Dana R Jones Minooka, IL0.00

10 536 Lil Ruby Chex Lance Scheffel 67.00 Mike Goveronski New Richmond, WI0.00

99. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 474 Merada Shine Erin Heim 147.00 Erin & Kurt Heim Luxemburg, WI$234.00 0.00

2T 490 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 142.50 Ashley Lembke Northfield, MN$78.00 0.00

2T 469 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 142.50 Jim Wilson Plymouth, IA$78.00 0.00

4 558 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 131.50 Stephen L Stix Winnabago, MN0.00

100. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 474 Merada Shine Erin Heim 147.00 Erin & Kurt Heim Luxemburg, WI$129.00 0.00

2T 490 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 142.50 Ashley Lembke Northfield, MN$43.00 0.00

2T 469 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 142.50 Jim Wilson Plymouth, IA$43.00 0.00

4 558 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 131.50 Stephen L Stix Winnabago, MN0.00

101. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 472 Wound A LIttle Tight Chris Bense 144.50 Chris Bense St Peter, MN$132.50 0.00

2 558 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 131.50 Stephen L Stix Winnabago, MN0.00

103. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 474 Merada Shine Erin Heim 147.00 Erin & Kurt Heim Luxemburg, WI$40.00 10.00

2 469 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 142.50 Jim Wilson Plymouth, IA8.00

104. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 474 Merada Shine Erin Heim 147.00 Erin & Kurt Heim Luxemburg, WI0.50

2 490 Sir Rey Of Oak Ashley Lembke 142.50 Ashley Lembke Northfield, MN0.00

3 521 Dulce Lil Toy Emily Saffert 133.50 Emily Saffert Rice Lake, WI0.00

105. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited  (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points
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1 532 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 144.00 Amanda Noyce Belle Plaine, MN$109.38 0.00

2 514 Cuz I Could Jodie L Scheffel 143.50 Jodie L Scheffel Rice Lake, MN$65.63 0.00

3T 525 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 140.00 Helen Lauth Eyota, MN$21.88 0.00

3T 526 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.00 Kelly McGure New Germany, MN$21.88 0.00

5 513 LRRA TwistOf Rooster Lisa C Reiter 137.00 Lisa C Reiter Bloomer, WI0.00

106. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 532 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 144.00 Amanda Noyce Belle Plaine, MN$84.00 0.00

2 525 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 140.00 Helen Lauth Eyota, MN$56.00 0.00

3 534 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede ,0.00

107. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 525 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 140.00 Helen Lauth Eyota, MN$90.00 0.00

2 534 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede ,0.00

108. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 532 Chic By Whiz Amanda Noyce 144.00 Amanda Noyce Belle Plaine, MN$60.00 10.00

2 499 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 141.00 Mary VanTassel Osceola, WI$36.00 8.00

3 525 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 140.00 Helen Lauth Eyota, MN$24.00 6.00

4 507 Dun Its Lucky Zee Laura Ellen Hendricks 132.00 Laura Hendricks Springbrook, WI4.00

5 522 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 131.00 Roxanne Scholl St James, MN2.00

6 534 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede ,1.00

109. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 525 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 140.00 Helen Lauth Eyota, MN1.00

2 522 Got Chic Got Jazz Roxanne Scholl 131.00 Roxanne Scholl St James, MN0.50

3 534 Highlightthatcat Gary W Thede 129.50 Gary T Thede ,0.00

4 505 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 66.00 Lisa Redfern Thorp, WI0.00

5 497 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 64.00 Char Carnoy Corcoran, MN0.00

112. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 503 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 140.00 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN0.00

113. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 532 Chic By Whiz Shelby Noyce 141.00 Amanda Noyce Belle Plaine, MN$9.00 10.00

2 502 CowculationsTo Shine Brigitta Maas 134.50 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN$6.00 8.00

3 519 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 70.00 Hailey Saffert ,6.00

114. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 485 Winstons The Boss Amber Johnson 141.50 Jerry Brunsvold Lake Mills, IA$24.00 10.00

2T 502 CowculationsTo Shine Mason J Matko 137.00 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN$8.00 7.00

2T 574 FSR IMA Smart Chica Rachel Lee Omtvedt 137.00 Lance Scheffel Rice Lake, WI$8.00 7.00

4 503 This Pep Has Play Tyler C Matko 134.50 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN4.00

115. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 517 Very Smart De Light Lance Scheffel 134.00 Kari Ann Laufenberg Jim Falls, WI$385.00 0.00
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2 484 Ladysparklesndiamond Chris Croft 132.00 Dana R Jones Minooka, IL0.00

118. NCRCHA 5KCOW: $5000 Limited Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 501 RGTooShinyToDry Deborah A Matko 127.00 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN$40.00 10.00

2 504 A Bit Too Smart Kim Deters 69.50 Kim Deters North Branch, MN8.00

119. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 521 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 136.50 Emily Saffert Rice Lake, WI$50.00 10.00

2 504 A Bit Too Smart Kim Deters 130.00 Kim Deters North Branch, MN$30.00 8.00

3 587 XO Miss Sweet Glo Jody E Blackburn 125.50 Jane Simon Winnebago, MN$20.00 6.00

4T 495 Itchi Mint Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Scott Udell Independence, MN3.00

4T 566 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 0.00 Julie & Steven Mattson Rogers, MN3.00

120. HSRMN WKCG2: HSR - Working Cow Go 2 (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 495 Itchi Mint Katie Udell 122.00 Scott Udell Independence, MN0.00

123. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 468 Poco Young Gun Daniel A Zimmerli 130.50 Daniel A Zimmerli Plymouth, MN$140.00 0.00

2 595 Blissful One Time Zachary S Hedberg 69.00 Cathy Willis ,0.00

126. NRCHA NPSBT: Non Pro 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 520 Sweet Lil Jewels Jason T Saffert 136.00 Jason T Saffert Rice Lake, WI$60.00 1.00

127. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 533 Slip Mea Pepto Tracy L Thede 124.50 Tracy Thede Reinbeck, IA$40.00 0.00

128. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 499 Colonel Pistolena Mary VanTassel 144.00 Mary VanTassel Osceola, WI$66.00 10.00

2 603 Surely A Smart Chic Bessy Jo Davison 142.50 Matthew M Davison Hillsboro, WI$55.00 8.00

3T 510 Smart Eh Andrea Solinger 137.00 Andrea Solinger Braham, MN$38.50 5.00

3T 478 Miss Tari Olena Georgi Anderson 137.00 Bill Zahaira Owatana, MN$38.50 5.00

5 505 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 136.00 Lisa Redfern Thorp, WI$22.00 2.00

6T 509 Ms Rumor Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 134.50 Maria Bendixen Greenwood, WI0.50

6T 507 Dun Its Lucky Zee Laura Ellen Hendricks 134.50 Laura Hendricks Springbrook, WI0.50

8 497 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 134.00 Char Carnoy Corcoran, MN0.00

9 506 Foxy Pine Mccuen Kae Luchtel 131.50 Kae Luchtel Milford, IA0.00

10 559 Sooners Alibi Susan Stix 125.00 Susan Stix Winnebago, MN0.00

11 533 Slip Mea Pepto Tracy L Thede 124.50 Tracy Thede Reinbeck, IA0.00

129. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney Points

1 603 Surely A Smart Chic Bessy Jo Davison 143.50 Matthew M Davison Hillsboro, WI$60.00 14.00

2 478 Miss Tari Olena Georgi Anderson 141.00 Bill Zahaira Owatana, MN$50.00 12.00

3 509 Ms Rumor Boonsmal Maria Bendixen 139.00 Maria Bendixen Greenwood, WI$40.00 10.00

4 510 Smart Eh Andrea Solinger 137.00 Andrea Solinger Braham, MN$30.00 8.00

5 516 Kickoff Time Anika Saus 136.50 Kari Ann Laufenberg Jim Falls, WI$20.00 6.00

6 503 This Pep Has Play Logan Hendricks 136.00 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN4.00
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7 505 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Lisa Redfern 135.00 Lisa Redfern Thorp, WI2.00

8 502 CowculationsTo Shine Mason J Matko 134.00 Deborah A Matko Forest Lake, MN1.00

9 590 Smart Chexy Playgirl Kendra Shaw 133.50 Kendra Shaw Hager City, WI1.00

10 523 Mr Temale Bailey Olson 130.50 Roxanne Scholl St James, MN1.00

11 506 Foxy Pine Mccuen Kae Luchtel 127.00 Kae Luchtel Milford, IA1.00

12 583 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 70.00 Nancy Winkelman Clayton, WI1.00

13 588 Crooning Melody Meg O'Donnell 68.00 Meg O'Donnell Webster, MN1.00

14 602 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 66.00 Cindy Lapointe Belle Plaine, MN1.00

15 495 Itchi Mint Scott Udell 64.00 Scott Udell Independence, MN1.00


